1
■ Features
◎ Magnetically shielded construction.
◎ Storage temperature range: -40℃~+125℃.
◎ Operating temperature range: -40℃~+125℃
(including coil’s self-heat).
◎ Qualification to AEC-Q200.
◎ RoHS Compliance.

5.5 Max.
2
.6
±0.2
2
.6
±0.25
.5
2
.1
±0.24.4 3.75
2
■■■■Electrical Characteristics specification.
Power InductorPower InductorPower InductorPower Inductor
CDEPI115ME
13.327.02.77(2.31)0.62±25%CDEPI115MENP-R62PC
16.342.01.72(1.43)0.27±25%CDEPI115MENP-R27PC
8.416.56.73(5.61)1.6±25%CDEPI115MENP-1R6PC
10.522.04.28(3.57)1.0±25%CDEPI115MENP-1R0PC
5.812.014.3(11.9)3.3±25%CDEPI115MENP-3R3PC
6.914.59.85(8.21)2.4±25%CDEPI115MENP-2R4PC
5.410.016.3(13.6)4.3±25%CDEPI115MENP-4R3PC
9.0
Saturation Current
(A)  ※1
at 20℃
4.722.6(18.8)5.6±25%CDEPI115MENP-5R6PC
Temperature
Rise Current
(A)  ※2
D.C.R.  (mΩ)